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Particulars URL 

1 Profile 

Approvals https://hicet.ac.in/explore-more#approvals 

AICTE EoA https://hicet.ac.in/files/EoA%202024-25.PDF 

Autonomous https://hicet.ac.in/files/UGC-Autonomous-letter-2023.pdf 

UGC 2f & 12B https://hicet.ac.in/files/1-UGC-2f-12B-HiCET-2024.pdf 

NAAC Accreditation https://hicet.ac.in/files/NAAC_Certificate_C2.pdf 

NBA Accreditation https://hicet.ac.in/files/Aicte-NBA-Approval-Letter-2025.pdf 

NSIIR Certificate https://hicet.ac.in/files/NSIIR.jpg 
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District Eco-SDG Championship https://hicet.ac.in/files/District-ECO-SDG-Champion-2024.pdf 

2 Infrastructure 

Policy documents https://hicet.ac.in/policy-documents 

3 Energy Utilization 

Energy Policy https://hicet.ac.in/aqar/Policy%20Documents/HiCET-Energy-Policy.pdf 

4 Resource Utilization 

Infrastructure Policy https://hicet.ac.in/aqar/Policy%20Documents/HiCET-Infrastructure-Policy.pdf 

Smart Campus Policy https://hicet.ac.in/aqar/Policy%20Documents/HiCET-Smart-Campus-Policy.pdf 

Maintenance Policy https://hicet.ac.in/aqar/Policy%20Documents/HiCET-Maintenance-Policy.pdf 

Safety Policy https://hicet.ac.in/aqar/Policy%20Documents/HiCET-Safety-Policy.pdf 

Green Environment Policy https://hicet.ac.in/aqar/Policy%20Documents/HiCET-Green-Environment-Policy.pdf 

Waste Management Policy https://hicet.ac.in/aqar/Policy%20Documents/HiCET-Water-Management-Policy.pdf 

Civil Maintenance https://hicet.ac.in/civil-maintenance 

Electrical Maintenance https://hicet.ac.in/electrical-maintenance 

Hostel (Boys) Maintenance https://hicet.ac.in/hostel-maintenance-boys 

Hostel (Girls) Maintenance https://hicet.ac.in/hostel-maintenance-girls 
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5 Research and Extension Activities 

Research Centre Approval https://hicet.ac.in/files/Research%20Centre%20Approval%20Orders-All%20depts.pdf 

Scopus Publication Report https://hicet.ac.in/files/SDGs-Scopus-Hicet.pdf 

Research Publications https://hicet.ac.in/files/Journal-Publications-SDG_HICET.pdf 

 Clubs 

Nature Club https://hicet.ac.in/nature-club 

Green Thumbs https://hicet.ac.in/files/GT-2021-2023.pdf 

Rotaract Club https://hicet.ac.in/rotaract-club 

Trekking Club https://hicet.ac.in/trekking-club 

Unnat Bharat Abhiyan https://hicet.ac.in/Unnat-bharat-abhiyan 

Energy Club https://hicet.ac.in/energy-club 

NSS https://hicet.ac.in/nss 

NCC https://hicet.ac.in/ncc 
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